NEMA 4, 4X, 12, and 13 Stainless Steel
Single-Door Padlocking Wall-Mount
Applications
Provides unmatched protection for
housing electrical components in highly
corrosive environments. This enclosure
is used in indoor and outdoor settings
that are frequently wet or have constant

	• Meets NEMA/EEMAC 4, 4X, 12,
and 13 requirements
Note: For current listings, please see
NEMA 4, 4X, 12, and 13 Stainless Steel Single-Door Wall-Mount Enclosure
304 Stainless
Steel Price 316L Stainless
Steel Price DimensionsHxWxD Painted Steel
Subpanel
Stainless Steel
Subpanel
Galvanized
Subpanel
Perforated
Subpanel
SSN4161206 $756.00 SSN4161206A $863.00 16.00 x 12.00 x 7.03 [406 x 305 x 179] NP1612 NP1612SS NP1612G NP1612PP
SSN4161208 $808.00 SSN4161208A $981.00 16.00 x 12.00 x 9.03 [406 x 305 x 229] NP1612 NP1612SS NP1612G NP1612PP
SSN4161606 $838.00 SSN4161606A $1,017.00 16.00 x 16.00 x 7.03 [406 x 406 x 179] NP1616 NP1616SS NP1616G NP1616PP
SSN4162006 $919.00 SSN4162006A $1,117.00 16.00 x 20.00 x 7.03 [406 x 508 x 179] NP2016 NP2016SS NP2016G NP2016PP
SSN4201606 $920.00 SSN4201606A $1,044.00 20.00 x 16.00 x 7.03 [508 x 406 x 179] NP2016 NP2016SS NP2016G NP2016PP
SSN4201608 $986.00 SSN4201608A $1,277.00 20.00 x 16.00 x 9.03 [508 x 406 x 229] NP2016 NP2016SS NP2016G NP2016PP
SSN4201610 $1,053.00 SSN4201610A $1,281.00 20.00 x 16.00 x 11.03 [508 x 406 x 280] NP2016 NP2016SS NP2016G NP2016PP
SSN4202006 $1,016.00 SSN4202006A $1,311.00 20.00 x 20.00 x 7.03 [508 x 508 x 179] NP2020 NP2020SS NP2020G NP2020PP
— — SSN4202008A $1,315.00 20.00 x 20.00 x 9.03 [508 x 508 x 229] NP2020 NP2020SS NP2020G NP2020PP
SSN4202408 $1,190.00 SSN4202408A $1,541.00 20.00 x 24.00 x 9.03 [508 x 610 x 229] NP2420 NP2420SS NP2420G NP2420PP
SSN4241608 $1,076.00 SSN4241608A $1,308.00 24.00 x 16.00 x 9.03 [610 x 406 x 229] NP2416 NP2416SS NP2416G —
SSN4242006 $1,113.00 SSN4242006A $1,436.00 24.00 x 20.00 x 7.03 [610 x 508 x 179] NP2420 NP2420SS NP2420G NP2420PP
SSN4242008 $1,244.00 SSN4242008A $1,468.00 24.00 x 20.00 x 9.03 [610 x 508 x 229] NP2420 NP2420SS NP2420G NP2420PP
Notes: Subpanels must be ordered separately.
Dimensions in inches [millimeters].
Letters in table correspond to letters on dimensional drawings.
Table continued on next page

NEMA 4, 4X, 12, and 13 Stainless Steel Single-Door Wall-Mount Enclosure
304 Stainless
Steel Price 316L Stainless
Steel Price DimensionsHxWxD Painted Steel
Subpanel
Stainless Steel
Subpanel
Galvanized
Subpanel
Perforated
Subpanel
SSN4242010 $1,279.00 SSN4242010A $1,646.00 24.00 x 20.00 x 11.03 [610 x 508 x 280] NP2420 NP2420SS NP2420G NP2420PP
— — SSN4242406A $1,583.00 24.00 x 24.00 x 7.03 [610 x 610 x 179] NP2424 NP2424SS NP2424G NP2424PP
SSN4242408 $1,315.00 SSN4242408A $1,616.00 24.00 x 24.00 x 9.03 [610 x 610 x 229] NP2424 NP2424SS NP2424G NP2424PP
SSN4242412 $1,587.00 SSN4242412A $1,925.00 24.00 x 24.00 x 13.03 [610 x 610 x 331] NP2424 NP2424SS NP2424G NP2424PP
SSN4243008 $1,696.00 SSN4243008A $1,951.00 24.00 x 30.00 x 9.03 [610 x 762 x 229] NP3024 NP3024SS NP3024G NP3024PP
SSN4302008 $1,353.00 SSN4302008A $1,640.00 30.00 x 20.00 x 9.03 [762 x 508 x 229] NP3020 NP3020SS NP3020G —
SSN4302408 $1,587.00 SSN4302408A $1,834.00 30.00 x 24.00 x 9.03 [762 x 610 x 229] NP3024 NP3024SS NP3024G NP3024PP
SSN4302410 $1,669.00 SSN4302410A $2,040.00 30.00 x 24.00 x 11.03 [762 x 610 x 280] NP3024 NP3024SS NP3024G NP3024PP
SSN4302412 $1,694.00 SSN4302412A $2,192.00 30.00 x 24.00 x 13.03 [762 x 610 x 331] NP3024 NP3024SS NP3024G NP3024PP
SSN4302416 $2,009.00 SSN4302416A $2,387.00 30.00 x 24.00 x 17.03 [762 x 610 x 433] NP3024 NP3024SS NP3024G NP3024PP
SSN4303008 $1,704.00 SSN4303008A $2,306.00 30.00 x 30.00 x 9.03 [762 x 762 x 229] NP3030 NP3030SS NP3030G NP3030PP
SSN4362408 $1,673.00 SSN4362408A $2,151.00 36.00 x 24.00 x 9.03 [914 x 610 x 229] NP3624 NP3624SS NP3624G NP3624PP
SSN4362410 $1,783.00 SSN4362410A $2,343.00 36.00 x 24.00 x 11.03 [914 x 610 x 280] NP3624 NP3624SS NP3624G NP3624PP
SSN4363008 $2,026.00 SSN4363008A $2,437.00 36.00 x 30.00 x 9.03 [914 x 762 x 229] NP3630 NP3630SS NP3630G NP3630PP
SSN4363010 $2,038.00 SSN4363010A $2,474.00 36.00 x 30.00 x 11.03 [914 x 762 x 280] NP3630 NP3630SS NP3630G NP3630PP
SSN4363012 $2,162.00 SSN4363012A $2,618.00 36.00 x 30.00 x 13.03 [914 x 762 x 331] NP3630 NP3630SS NP3630G NP3630PP
SSN4363016 $2,404.00 SSN4363016A $3,100.00 36.00 x 30.00 x 17.03 [914 x 762 x 433] NP3630 NP3630SS NP3630G NP3630PP
SSN4363612 $2,612.00 SSN4363612A $3,191.00 36.00 x 36.00 x 13.03 [914 x 914 x 331] NP3636 NP3636SS NP3636G NP3636PP
SSN4423010 $2,399.00 SSN4423010A $2,681.00 42.00 x 30.00 x 11.03 [1067 x 762 x 280] NP4230 NP4230SS NP4230G NP4230PP
SSN4423608 $2,552.00 SSN4423608A $3,142.00 42.00 x 36.00 x 9.03 [1067 x 914 x 229] NP4236 NP4236SS NP4236G NP4236PP
SSN4483608 $2,813.00 SSN4483608A $3,216.00 48.00 x 36.00 x 9.03 [1219 x 914 x 229] NP4836 NP4836SS NP4836G NP4836PP
SSN4483610 $2,845.00 SSN4483610A $3,452.00 48.00 x 36.00 x 11.03 [1219 x 914 x 280] NP4836 NP4836SS NP4836G NP4836PP
SSN4483612 $2,962.00 SSN4483612A $3,893.00 48.00 x 36.00 x 13.03 [1219 x 914 x 331] NP4836 NP4836SS NP4836G NP4836PP
SSN4483616 $3,713.00 SSN4483616A $4,237.00 48.00 x 36.00 x 17.03 [1219 x 914 x 433] NP4836 NP4836SS NP4836G NP4836PP
SSN4603612 $3,967.00 SSN4603612A $4,814.00 60.00 x 36.00 x 13.03 [1524 x 914 x 331] NP6036 NP6036SS NP6036G NP6036PP
SSN4603616 $4,476.00 SSN4603616A $5,352.00 60.00 x 36.00 x 17.03 [1524 x 914 x 433] NP6036 NP6036SS NP6036G NP6036PP
Notes: Subpanels must be ordered separately.
Dimensions in inches [millimeters].
Letters in table correspond to letters on dimensional drawings.
Table continued from previous page